BORILLA oPORTS

Barbell Rack (10000597)




HUORILLA oPOATS

Washer: (M10) Washer: Nut: (M10) Nut:

Cloxexe

16PCS 16PCS 10PCS 8PCS

Hex Bolt: (M10x65)

E LT

10PCS

Hex Bolt: (M8x65)

8PCS
Spanner

(ChiNel

C_.Oc¢




Hex Bolt
M10x65

"M8x65

M10x65

Hex Bolt: (M10x65) - 2pcs

~
I

Hex Bolt: (M8x65) - 8pcs

5

-~
\/

Washer: (M10) - 4pcs Nut: (M10) - 2pcs

®

Washer : (M8) - 16pcs Nut: (M8) - 8pcs




Hex Bolt: (M10x65) - 8pcs

©

Washer : (M10) - 16pcs Nut: (M10) - 8pcs

Hex Bolt
—&*==\110x65
M10

® Hex Bolt

M10x65

Hex Bolt\
M10x65




SHUORILLA oPORTY

aximum Load:300kg



